
U A C 2 May 2009

Competition 
No Competitor Total

Class 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 3 Steven Ferguson 670.2 1 53.5 49.8 62.9 166.2 60.1 48.8 62.6 337.7 53.2 48.6 62.0 501.5 56.5 48.5 63.7 670.2
A 1 Peter Grimes 671.4 2 57.0 50.2 62.9 170.1 55.3 49.3 63.6 338.3 55.8 49.5 65.2 508.8 52.5 47.9 62.2 671.4
A 2 Sam Bowden 686.1 3 57.6 50.7 66.4 174.7 59.9 48.7 63.0 346.3 52.4 48.5 62.5 509.7 58.7 54.6 63.1 686.1
A 5 Eamonn Byrne 698.8 4 56.1 54.6 64.8 175.5 55.4 50.0 64.9 345.8 53.8 49.7 64.1 513.4 53.8 49.4 82.2 698.8
A 6 Chris Grimes 703.2 5 58.9 52.4 67.4 178.7 60.2 51.4 66.6 356.9 57.7 51.5 67.1 533.2 55.6 50.2 64.2 703.2
A 12 Paul Phelan 790.6 6 66.5 55.5 70.4 192.4 75.3 62.4 71.1 401.2 62.9 57.0 70.3 591.4 62.3 55.5 81.4 790.6

B 3 Trevor Ferguson 721.2 1 58.2 58.1 67.7 184.0 62.0 54.3 65.8 366.1 57.0 53.5 67.4 544.0 57.6 52.2 67.4 721.2
B 4 Gilmore Magee 766.1 2 67.0 56.0 70.4 193.4 62.2 55.8 67.7 379.1 62.0 55.5 69.1 565.7 59.4 72.2 68.8 766.1
B 2 Tom Devaney 821.3 3 78.2 59.3 74.6 212.1 73.5 59.6 72.4 417.6 66.0 64.9 72.3 620.8 67.1 59.1 74.3 821.3

B 9 SE Michael Workman 846.4 4 69.2 66.7 74.9 210.8 71.0 65.0 73.6 420.4 75.6 68.1 75.2 639.3 68.8 62.4 75.9 846.4

C 1 Robin Lyons 677.7 1 56.1 51.8 66.0 173.9 59.0 50.3 63.3 346.5 53.5 48.6 62.7 511.3 53.9 48.9 63.6 677.7
C 2 Norman Ferguson 720.6 2 63.4 57.0 65.7 186.1 56.3 51.7 70.1 364.2 56.4 51.3 64.1 536.0 59.0 56.5 69.1 720.6

C 6 SE Stephen Galbraith 729.0 3 61.9 56.2 68.0 186.1 58.8 65.1 68.4 378.4 56.6 52.0 66.9 553.9 55.2 52.7 67.2 729.0
C 3 Daniel Byrne 756.8 4 59.3 58.5 69.2 187.0 57.8 52.7 68.6 366.1 62.3 52.0 67.7 548.1 56.2 68.9 83.6 756.8

C 9 SE Guy Foster 760.4 5 62.9 58.0 71.4 192.3 61.3 60.2 68.4 382.2 65.0 53.4 69.5 570.1 61.9 58.8 69.6 760.4
C 4 Jonathan Beattie 821.5 6 67.8 63.6 77.1 208.5 66.2 59.6 75.3 409.6 66.0 62.2 75.6 613.4 67.8 59.5 80.8 821.5
C 5 Ken Irwin 850.4 7 63.8 51.9 66.1 181.8 76.3 70.3 70.8 399.2 73.5 68.6 82.7 624.0 73.9 68.9 83.6 850.4

D 2 David Thompson 728.0 1 59.5 53.9 72.6 186.0 58.2 52.9 69.5 366.6 58.1 53.0 69.9 547.6 59.1 53.0 68.3 728.0
D 4 Eric Patterson 732.9 2 67.2 53.0 69.2 189.4 59.3 53.1 68.8 370.6 60.2 52.2 68.8 551.8 60.1 52.7 68.3 732.9
D 1 Davy Boyce 797.7 3 66.1 55.1 72.1 193.3 65.6 61.8 68.9 389.6 63.0 53.0 75.2 580.8 71.0 72.7 73.2 797.7

D 8 SE Mark King 819.7 4 79.5 55.5 75.6 210.6 69.5 57.9 78.3 416.3 75.9 56.1 73.9 622.2 67.5 55.4 74.6 819.7

A 15 B Maurice Eakin 1362.7 110.5 113.4 119.5 343.4 71.1 93.4 139.5 647.4 118.4 113.4 139.5 1018.7 91.1 113.4 139.5 1362.7

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



U A C 2 May 2009
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No Competitor Total

Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 3 Steven Ferguson 670.2 1 53.5 49.8 62.9 166.2 60.1 48.8 62.6 337.7 53.2 48.6 62.0 501.5 56.5 48.5 63.7 670.2
A 1 Peter Grimes 671.4 2 57.0 50.2 62.9 170.1 55.3 49.3 63.6 338.3 55.8 49.5 65.2 508.8 52.5 47.9 62.2 671.4
C 1 Robin Lyons 677.7 3 56.1 51.8 66.0 173.9 59.0 50.3 63.3 346.5 53.5 48.6 62.7 511.3 53.9 48.9 63.6 677.7
A 2 Sam Bowden 686.1 4 57.6 50.7 66.4 174.7 59.9 48.7 63.0 346.3 52.4 48.5 62.5 509.7 58.7 54.6 63.1 686.1
A 5 Eamonn Byrne 698.8 5 56.1 54.6 64.8 175.5 55.4 50.0 64.9 345.8 53.8 49.7 64.1 513.4 53.8 49.4 82.2 698.8
A 6 Chris Grimes 703.2 6 58.9 52.4 67.4 178.7 60.2 51.4 66.6 356.9 57.7 51.5 67.1 533.2 55.6 50.2 64.2 703.2
C 2 Norman Ferguson 720.6 7 63.4 57.0 65.7 186.1 56.3 51.7 70.1 364.2 56.4 51.3 64.1 536.0 59.0 56.5 69.1 720.6
B 3 Trevor Ferguson 721.2 8 58.2 58.1 67.7 184.0 62.0 54.3 65.8 366.1 57.0 53.5 67.4 544.0 57.6 52.2 67.4 721.2
D 2 David Thompson 728.0 9 59.5 53.9 72.6 186.0 58.2 52.9 69.5 366.6 58.1 53.0 69.9 547.6 59.1 53.0 68.3 728.0

C 6 SE Stephen Galbraith 729.0 10 61.9 56.2 68.0 186.1 58.8 65.1 68.4 378.4 56.6 52.0 66.9 553.9 55.2 52.7 67.2 729.0
D 4 Eric Patterson 732.9 11 67.2 53.0 69.2 189.4 59.3 53.1 68.8 370.6 60.2 52.2 68.8 551.8 60.1 52.7 68.3 732.9
C 3 Daniel Byrne 756.8 12 59.3 58.5 69.2 187.0 57.8 52.7 68.6 366.1 62.3 52.0 67.7 548.1 56.2 68.9 83.6 756.8

C 9 SE Guy Foster 760.4 13 62.9 58.0 71.4 192.3 61.3 60.2 68.4 382.2 65.0 53.4 69.5 570.1 61.9 58.8 69.6 760.4
B 4 Gilmore Magee 766.1 14 67.0 56.0 70.4 193.4 62.2 55.8 67.7 379.1 62.0 55.5 69.1 565.7 59.4 72.2 68.8 766.1
A 12 Paul Phelan 790.6 15 66.5 55.5 70.4 192.4 75.3 62.4 71.1 401.2 62.9 57.0 70.3 591.4 62.3 55.5 81.4 790.6
D 1 Davy Boyce 797.7 16 66.1 55.1 72.1 193.3 65.6 61.8 68.9 389.6 63.0 53.0 75.2 580.8 71.0 72.7 73.2 797.7

D 8 SE Mark King 819.7 17 79.5 55.5 75.6 210.6 69.5 57.9 78.3 416.3 75.9 56.1 73.9 622.2 67.5 55.4 74.6 819.7
B 2 Tom Devaney 821.3 18 78.2 59.3 74.6 212.1 73.5 59.6 72.4 417.6 66.0 64.9 72.3 620.8 67.1 59.1 74.3 821.3
C 4 Jonathan Beattie 821.5 19 67.8 63.6 77.1 208.5 66.2 59.6 75.3 409.6 66.0 62.2 75.6 613.4 67.8 59.5 80.8 821.5

B 9 SE Michael Workman 846.4 20 69.2 66.7 74.9 210.8 71.0 65.0 73.6 420.4 75.6 68.1 75.2 639.3 68.8 62.4 75.9 846.4
C 5 Ken Irwin 850.4 21 63.8 51.9 66.1 181.8 76.3 70.3 70.8 399.2 73.5 68.6 82.7 624.0 73.9 68.9 83.6 850.4

A 15 B Maurice Eakin 1362.7 22 110.5 113.4 119.5 343.4 71.1 93.4 139.5 647.4 118.4 113.4 139.5 1018.7 91.1 113.4 139.5 1362.7

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail
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